
  4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2017
 Classement Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  EXPERT     FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 013 001 DAGNICOURT Benoit   F  EXP       069 060 008 000 000 001 004 002 001 006 U.M. NEMOURS        VER 300

002 042 002 BETHUNE Jérôme      F  EXP       069 052 008 003 001 005 018 007 013 004 A.M.C. GRASSE       GAS 300
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  SENIOR 1   FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 035 024 BERLATIER Alexandre F  S.1       069 052 012 000 001 004 017 007 006 005 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 300

002 037 026 CROSSWAITE Martin   GB S.1       069 049 013 003 001 003 017 004 009 007 YEADON & GUISELEY   MON 300

003 066 021 FRANCISCO Thomas    F  S.1       069 037 016 006 006 004 022 024 013 007 T.C. FRANCEUIL      GAS 300

004 068 027 DERMINE Arnaud      B  S.1       069 035 017 008 005 004 030 007 017 014 T.C. MOLIGNARD      MON 310

005 087 020 SANCHEZ Ludovic     F  S.1       069 033 015 007 006 008 042 015 013 017 A.S.M. DU BUGEY     GAS 300

006 092 023 DEBORDE Anthony     F  S.1       069 024 020 015 004 006 032 023 024 013 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    GAS 300

007 104 022 DUBIK Corey         GB S.1       069 026 021 005 006 011 037 032 017 018 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH BET 300

008 225 028 SPIVEY Joseph       GB S.1       069 004 008 006 025 026 062 051 054 058 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH SHE 300

009 043 025 GUITTON Loïc        F  S.1       051 029 014 001 004 003 000 005 021 017 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS 300
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  SENIOR 2   FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 006 049 BERLATIER Philippe  F  S.2       069 063 006 000 000 000 002 002 002 000 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 280

002 019 046 MOSS Thomas         GB S.2       069 061 004 001 001 002 007 004 008 000 EASTBOURNE & DMCC   GAS 300

003 026 040 FEIDT Mathieu       F  S.2       069 054 010 003 000 002 016 004 005 001 TRAIL 70            SHE 300

004 030 069 COTTINGHAM Mark     GB S.2       069 053 011 002 000 003 011 007 008 004 GEST TRIALS CLUB    GAS 300

005 040 047 PAULET Antoine      F  S.2       069 046 013 005 004 001 008 005 012 015 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   GAS 300

006 054 051 ROBERTS Jamie       GB S.2       069 042 015 003 006 003 017 007 022 008 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   GAS 300

007 058 043 DISNEY Phil         GB S.2       069 042 012 007 004 004 027 008 010 013 BRADFORD D.M.C      MON 290

008 060 064 HARVEY Julian       GB S.2       069 034 023 005 004 003 019 008 018 015 IPSWICH M.C.C.      SHE 300

009 061 063 MOLINARIE Nathan    F  S.2 Jun    069 042 012 004 007 004 021 014 010 016 M.C. LEVEZOU        SHE 125

010 062 059 GALVIN Jason        GB S.2       069 039 013 008 006 003 021 021 011 009 RHONDDA M.C.        BET 300

011 064 070 CARNONA Yannick     F  S.2       069 042 009 009 004 005 022 009 020 013 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   BET 250

012 065 062 BOOCOCK Sam         GB S.2       069 039 014 007 004 005 016 010 031 008 BRADFORD D.M.C      BET 300

013 074 050 RAMERY Julien       F  S.2       069 038 015 003 006 007 022 018 015 019 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   MON 250

014 092 048 PAULET Stéphane     F  S.2       069 029 015 010 009 006 034 015 023 020 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   GAS 300

015 098 056 BOUJU Cyprien       F  S.2       069 029 013 010 010 007 034 018 028 018 VILTAIS             SHE 300

016 116 055 BOUJU Valentin      F  S.2       069 027 016 002 012 012 041 019 035 021 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    GAS 300

017 122 052 JENNINGS Sam        GB S.2       069 024 011 009 016 009 035 021 045 021 YEADON & GUISELEY   MON 260

018 124 058 ROGERS Gareth       GB S.2       069 016 022 005 019 007 036 030 042 016 RHONDDA M.C.        BET 300

019 125 044 CASTREUIL Olivier   B  S.2       069 023 015 009 009 013 029 029 041 026 R.M.A.M.C.          GAS 300

020 128 045 JAMBON Yoann        F  S.2       069 020 018 009 009 013 049 023 029 027 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    MON 260

021 134 042 SPIVEY George       GB S.2 Jun    069 018 012 011 020 008 040 028 037 029 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH BET 125

022 141 060 CAHILL Sam          GB S.2       069 022 014 008 007 018 042 039 042 018 YEADON & GUISELEY   BET 250

023 151 057 BOWN Matt           GB S.2       069 022 006 008 018 015 049 038 039 025 MANSFIELD MAUN      SCO 250

024 159 053 WEARMOUTH Simon     GB S.2       069 013 010 009 027 010 042 040 044 033 RHONDDA M.C.        MON 260

025 165 067 CARRUTHERS Miles    GB S.2       069 016 011 008 016 018 045 039 048 033 HOOKWOODS           SHE 300

026 165 061 NOLLAND Nicolas     F  S.2       069 014 008 012 021 014 040 043 048 034 U.M. NEMOURS        GAS 280

027 197 054 BEAUPIED Frédéric   F  S.2       069 009 009 005 026 020 064 047 041 045 T.C. BASQUE         GAS 280

028 164 066 DARREMONT Sylvain   F  S.2       054 006 005 010 013 020 057 042 065 000 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   SHE 300

029 035 041 GOBLET Jean-François B  S.2       051 039 004 001 003 004 000 009 018 008 M.C. MOSELLE        MON 250

030 048 068 ENCUENTRA Alix      F  S.2       033 010 011 003 007 002 000 022 000 026 M.C. MONTLUCON      BET 300

031 088 071 MIGLIOZZI Hugo      F  S.2       033 003 003 004 019 004 000 000 051 037 PASSION T.T. 78     GAS 125
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  SENIOR 3+  FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 030 106 MANSENARES Pascal   F  S3+       069 049 014 004 001 001 009 010 007 004 PUY STE RÉPARADE    TRS 300

002 032 115 VILLEGAS BOSCH Alba E  S3+    FEM 069 051 010 006 000 002 012 012 004 004 M.C. ARINSAL        GAS 300

003 032 103 HAZELWOOD Shaun     GB S3+       069 048 017 001 001 002 004 018 006 004 BOLTON M.C.C.       TRS 300

004 036 112 FITZSIMMONS Curtis  GB S3+       069 046 014 005 004 000 007 011 010 008 ROCHDALE            TRS 250

005 054 118 GAGO Eusebio        CH S3+       069 039 018 004 006 002 020 011 016 007 TRIAL M.C. GENÈVE   BET 300

006 056 119 SENECHAL Krys       B  S3+       069 040 014 007 006 002 022 014 010 010 A.M.C. VEURNE       BET 300

007 065 107 MALCORPS Frédéric   B  S3+       069 039 016 005 003 006 010 019 020 016 MOLIGNARD           MON 300

008 073 100 JOUTEUX Jean Luc    F  S3+       069 040 008 008 008 005 027 020 017 009 M.C. DU MAINE       SCO 300

009 075 111 CARTER Aaron        GB S3+ Cad    069 042 011 002 005 009 024 020 020 011 YEADON & GUISELEY   BET 125

010 075 114 MACIA ANTOLINEZ Jose AND S3+       069 036 014 006 008 005 023 020 016 016 M.C. ARINSAL        GAS 300

011 078 121 JEAN David          F  S3+       069 033 012 012 009 003 027 020 020 011 M.C. MAZANAIS       BET 300

012 082 104 MARIE Paul          F  S3+       069 033 014 004 015 003 020 017 028 017 MOTO ACTIVE 14      SHE 300

013 089 108 SMITH Mark          GB S3+       069 034 014 004 009 008 030 020 029 010 SCARBOROUGH         TRS 300

014 093 105 ULLY Antoine        F  S3+       069 030 013 006 016 004 028 014 027 024 T.C. LOOZE          GAS 280

015 111 101 MARAITE Marc        B  S3+       069 028 013 006 012 010 038 026 029 018 A.M.C. ST VITH      MON 260

016 111 123 CARTER Martin       GB S3+       069 027 011 007 017 007 034 027 029 021 HOOKWOODS           GAS 250

017 114 128 YEARLY James        GB S3+       069 026 010 015 008 010 036 030 031 017 BRAINTREE M.C.C.    BET 250

018 126 102 VEYRET Jean-Paul    F  S3+       069 028 009 007 011 014 040 033 033 020 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    BET 300

019 126 124 CUYVERS Marc        B  S3+       069 026 011 009 009 014 037 034 027 028 T.C. MAASKANT       BET 300

020 128 116 FERRO Rafael        B  S3+       069 022 012 011 013 011 043 026 040 019 R.D.M.C.            BET 300

021 130 129 VERNOZY Bernard     F  S3+       069 024 012 009 010 014 037 039 032 022 C.M. BEAUJOLAIS     SCO 250

022 130 132 JURY Alain          F  S3+       069 020 014 011 013 011 030 041 037 022 T.C. DE LA BURLE    GAS 300

023 155 126 WEARMOUTH Paul      GB S3+       069 025 011 001 009 023 052 032 048 023 RICHMOND M.C.       MON 300

024 058 133 BOURREC Christian   F  S3+       036 015 007 005 002 007 028 030 000 000 T.C. 82             GAS 280

025 066 127 MIGLIOZZI Hugo      F  S3+       036 009 005 007 014 001 034 032 000 000 PASSION T.T. 78     GAS 125
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  SENIOR 3   FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 022 214 JACKSON Mark        GB S.3       069 059 005 002 001 002 005 003 011 003 ROCHDALE            MON 250

002 030 230 STRICKLAND Ian      GB S.3       069 057 003 004 003 002 010 007 010 003 YORKSHIRE CLASSIC   MON 250

003 030 250 JACKSON Paul        GB S.3       069 049 015 002 002 001 012 006 008 004 YEADON & GUISELEY   TRS 250

004 034 254 MARTINEZ PENALVER Be E  S.3       069 048 014 003 003 001 016 008 006 004 SOTOBIKE            MON 300

005 035 240 ALBERT Jean-Michel  F  S.3       069 049 011 005 003 001 018 004 008 005 M.C. LE PUY STE RÉPA TRS 300

006 036 261 BEECROFT Chris      GB S.3       069 050 010 003 005 001 009 009 011 007 YEADON & GUISELEY   HON 300

007 037 206 TURRINI Claude      F  S.3       069 046 012 008 003 000 013 008 006 010 M.C. ST CHERON      MON 260

008 049 228 DUVAL Serge         F  S.3       069 043 013 005 007 001 020 012 008 009 M C LES LEOPARDS    SCO 300

009 056 234 ATKINSON Joshua     GB S.3       069 041 012 008 006 002 018 010 019 009 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH MON 260

010 059 216 KENNY Stephen       GB S.3       069 033 024 005 005 002 023 016 011 009 PATHINDERS DERBY    BET 250

011 060 221 PLUESS Urs          CH S.3       069 044 011 003 006 005 024 016 015 005 T.C. SCHWENDEN      MON 300

012 064 236 CARDINAELS Luc      B  S.3       069 041 011 006 007 004 020 012 006 026 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS 300

013 065 222 PLUESS Marc         CH S.3       069 042 011 004 007 005 024 008 022 011 T.C. SCHWENDEN      MON 250

014 067 266 LE CANN Ronan       F  S.3       069 038 013 008 006 004 026 017 008 016 M.C. HENNEBONT      BET 300

015 068 219 ISAK Jochen         D  S.3       069 033 017 008 010 001 025 013 017 013 T.C. DEGERSHEIM     BET 300

016 070 245 CROISDALE Christophe GB S.3       069 033 018 006 010 002 023 015 019 013 SPEN VALLEY         GAS 280

017 074 243 SALLÉ François      F  S.3       069 039 012 004 008 006 028 009 012 025 M.C. TOULONNAIS     BET 250

018 074 212 GOFFINGS Jo         B  S.3       069 035 013 010 007 004 021 018 008 027 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS 250

019 075 264 VALETTE Mathieu     F  S.3       069 035 015 007 007 005 026 017 012 020 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 280

020 076 210 ROADS Barry         GB S.3       069 037 013 006 007 006 021 022 022 011 WITLEY              GAS 300

021 081 242 DUPEUX Baptiste     F  S.3 Cad    069 032 015 006 013 003 028 016 017 020 CLUB ALBIGEOIS DE TR SHE 125

022 083 235 SPIVEY Paul         GB S.3       069 036 011 006 010 006 027 014 027 015 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH GAS 300

023 085 260 ASHWORTH Zachary    GB S.3 Jun    069 028 018 012 006 005 037 013 018 017 SPEN VALLEY         GAS 125

024 086 203 VERIN Benoit        F  S.3       069 033 013 008 009 006 031 026 015 014 RHONE ALPES         MON 260

025 089 211 SEIDEL Uwe          D  S.3       069 034 013 004 011 007 033 019 012 025 A.M.C. IDSTEIN      MON 250

026 092 269 LAVIGNE Cedric      F  S.3       069 029 017 006 011 006 035 022 017 018 M.C. VALLÉE ANDELLE BET 256

027 093 238 SAVAGE Megan        GB S.3 Jun FEM 069 030 012 010 012 005 033 013 022 025 BARNSLEY M.C.C.     GAS 125

028 093 257 MIDGLEY Richard     GB S.3       069 027 015 011 012 004 037 016 022 018 WETHERBY & D.M.C.   GAS 300

029 096 202 HIGHAM Mattew       GB S.3       069 030 014 005 014 006 036 020 015 025 BOLTON M.C.C.       TRS 250

030 099 204 DUPONT Gilles       F  S.3       069 027 011 011 017 003 037 022 021 019 TROLLSPORT          MON 250

031 100 225 CHALANT Thierry     B  S.3       069 023 016 012 015 003 033 023 018 026 APRILIA'S CLUB      MON 250

032 100 233 SINGLETON Ben       GB S.3       069 022 020 011 011 005 038 016 024 022 ROCHDALE            BET 300

033 101 253 VARADÉ Carlos       E  S.3       069 029 011 011 011 007 035 016 029 021 SOTOBIKE            VER 300
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034 102 241 MATOS Manuel        F  S.3       069 028 014 005 016 006 035 024 017 026 M.C. LEVEZOU        SCO 250

035 105 217 NASH Paul           GB S.3       069 024 019 006 013 007 043 025 021 016 SOUTHEND DMCC       TRS 300

036 106 215 MAZET Damien        F  S.3       069 031 011 006 011 010 040 026 016 024 M.C. MAZANAIS       BET 300

037 106 239 BERGER Pascal       F  S.3       069 021 020 010 012 006 033 020 025 028 T.C. JONAGE         GAS 300

038 109 218 VAN DER HAEGEN Mathi B  S.3       069 019 023 011 008 008 035 023 020 031 T.C. LEUVEN         BET 300

039 110 259 ASHWORTH Stephen    GB S.3       069 031 005 010 015 008 037 019 026 028 SPEN VALLEY         GAS 125

040 110 213 BERCKMOES Barend    B  S.3       069 023 016 010 013 007 038 023 023 026 T.C. LEUVEN         BET 250

041 121 208 DUNNING Bethanie    GB S.3    FEM 069 023 015 009 011 011 040 023 033 025 BRADFORD D.M.C      BET 250

042 124 209 DUNNING Jason       GB S.3       069 024 012 009 013 011 047 020 024 033 BRADFORD D.M.C      BET 250

043 125 201 DREUIL François     F  S.3       069 017 015 015 015 007 041 027 034 023 T.T.C.              SHE 300

044 126 207 TOUSSAINT Jacques   F  S.3       069 019 012 010 023 005 049 023 031 023 TOULOUSE T.C.       MON 250

045 126 232 CLAYTON Andrew      GB S.3       069 017 017 004 027 004 041 019 034 032 YEADON & GUISELEY   GAS 280

046 131 249 FRANCOIS Eric       F  S.3       069 023 012 011 009 014 043 019 033 036 M.C.L.              MON 250

047 133 255 LOPEZ Joaquin Luis  E  S.3       069 022 014 002 020 011 054 030 028 021 SOTOBIKE            SHE 300

048 135 247 WALTERS Andrew John GB S.3       069 019 012 007 023 008 050 025 034 026 SPEN VALLEY         BET 300

049 137 271 LINGE Mark          GB S.3       069 017 017 005 020 010 038 027 030 042 WINSFORD            GAS 300

050 138 263 BREDY Adrien        F  S.3       069 013 013 010 030 003 052 035 025 026 T.C. CHALONNAIS     SCO 250

051 142 268 HARVEY Dale         GB S.3       069 013 014 016 017 009 052 027 039 024 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH BET 300

052 148 220 LEDERMANN René      CH S.3       069 011 017 010 022 009 048 034 041 025 T.W.N. ZURICH       BET 300

053 149 262 MIGLIOZZI Olivier   F  S.3       069 014 010 012 025 008 043 040 037 029 PASSION T.T. 78     BET 250

054 155 227 BLACKWELL Mark      GB S.3       069 013 006 013 031 006 047 035 033 040 WINSFORD            MON 260

055 168 251 JANSSENS Fred       F  S.3       069 006 015 009 030 009 045 037 038 048 T.C. LA CHÂTRE      GAS 280

056 170 248 ROUGER Moïse        F  S.3       069 008 014 009 026 012 058 033 040 039 MOTOR'S CLUB ANGOUMO VER 300

057 060 270 THORNTON Gavin      GB S.3       054 032 007 002 008 005 026 015 019 000 YEADON & GUISELEY   BET 250

058 108 256 LEDUC François      F  S.3       054 017 006 005 019 007 041 027 040 000 M.T.T. HERBLINOIS   GAS 250

059 113 200 LEMAITRE Jean Claude F  S.3       054 012 010 005 021 006 049 027 037 000 T.C. CAISNES        BET 250

060 117 237 DOMINGUEZ LLACER Alb F  S.3       054 010 015 005 014 010 051 031 035 000 T.C. JONAGE         MON 315

061 161 265 TACHER Mathieu      F  S.3       053 002 006 004 029 012 067 043 027 024 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   GAS 250

062 074 267 SOULAS Aurelien     F  S.3       051 020 010 009 007 005 000 019 033 022 TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE BET 250

063 075 224 CARABIN Arnaud      B  S.3       051 022 009 008 005 007 000 020 032 023 M.C. MOSELLE        GAS 250

064 097 258 MAS Christophe      F  S.3       051 008 014 008 019 002 041 000 028 028 A.M.C. GRASSE       GAS 280

065 113 244 CONTINI Pascal      F  S.3       051 013 009 003 016 010 045 027 041 000 M.C. LIMOUSIN       GAS 260

066 142 223 GROOTEN BertRandonneur    B  S.3       051 008 004 007 018 014 000 046 045 051 M.C. MOSELLE        GAS 250

067 040 229 PRODHOMME Jéremy    F  S.3       036 017 005 007 007 000 027 013 000 000 T.C. CHALONNAIS     SHE 300

068 071 205 GOBLET Steve        B  S.3       036 009 007 006 009 005 000 034 037 000 MOSELLE M.C.        MON 250

069 044 231 DENIS Francis       F  S.3       026 009 003 007 004 003 032 012 000 000 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   GAS 300
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070 011 273 LAMAMY Michel       F  S.3       018 012 003 001 002 000 000 011 000 000 ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE BET 300
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  SENIOR 4+  FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 021 338 EYRE Torbjörn       GB S4+       069 056 009 002 001 001 011 001 002 007 MANCHESTER 17 MCC   SCO 250

002 045 339 FISCHER Rolf        D  S4+       069 046 010 006 006 001 017 003 012 013 M.S.C. WERL         SHE 270

003 051 328 CHAMPION Guillaume  F  S4+       069 043 015 001 008 002 022 005 011 013 M.C. 12             TRS 300

004 054 341 RABAUTE Jean-Paul   F  S4+       069 045 009 006 006 003 021 012 010 011 M.C. 12             GAS 300

005 055 310 BLANCHOZ Alain      F  S4+       069 043 012 007 003 004 021 011 013 010 M.C. DES OLIVIERS   MON 260

006 061 321 DAGNICOURT Gilles   F  S4+       069 034 019 008 007 001 019 016 012 014 U.M. NEMOURS        VER 250

007 063 330 KENWARD Russell     GB S4+       069 037 018 005 005 004 023 014 018 008 EASTBOURNE & DMCC   GAS 300

008 067 320 SKINNER David       GB S4+       069 040 011 006 008 004 015 022 020 010 KENT 55             TRS 250

009 069 304 BONNET Philippe     F  S4+       069 039 012 007 006 005 023 012 016 018 U.M. NEMOURS        VER 250

010 069 324 BROOKER James       GB S4+       069 036 015 006 009 003 024 006 022 017 KENT 55             GAS 250

011 071 334 MASTERS Jonathan    GB S4+ Jun    069 034 020 002 009 004 029 022 008 012 EASTBOURNE & DMCC   GAS 125

012 074 333 CHARTIER Stéphane   F  S4+       069 035 013 010 007 004 028 019 017 010 T.C. CORBON         VER 250

013 075 314 HALLAM Mark         GB S4+       069 039 011 005 008 006 034 010 011 020 MANCHESTER 17 MCC   BET 250

014 076 340 FITZSIMMONS Andrew  GB S4+       069 036 014 003 012 004 031 008 021 016 ROCHDALE            BET 250

015 077 319 ANDRE Antoine       F  S4+       069 031 018 007 010 003 029 015 021 012 C.M. PERCHE         TRS 300

016 078 336 GALTIER Denis       F  S4+       069 034 013 007 012 003 030 014 008 026 M.C. TOULONNAIS     OSS 300

017 093 302 DELMONTEL Fabrice   F  S4+       069 032 009 010 013 005 033 028 011 021 U.M. NEMOURS        BET 300

018 099 303 LAMAMY Jean-Pierre  F  S4+       069 028 009 010 020 002 027 022 024 026 M.C. 12             BET 300

019 104 311 FEIDT Martin        F  S4+    ANC 069 027 011 014 010 007 037 024 018 025 T.C. DU BAN DE LA RO YAM 250

020 106 325 ANDRE Alain         F  S4+       069 030 012 007 010 010 044 020 018 024 CLUB ALBIGEOIS DE TR BET 300

021 109 327 HAUSHERR François   F  S4+    ANC 069 026 014 006 016 007 023 026 030 030 U.M. NEMOURS        MON 250

022 113 315 STEVENS Geert       B  S4+       069 018 024 010 008 009 037 018 028 030 T.C. LEUVEN         MON 250

023 114 331 ROUTIN Pascal       F  S4+       069 024 011 011 017 006 040 023 029 022 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS 125

024 114 307 MARTLEW Robert      GB S4+       069 023 014 010 015 007 046 019 023 026 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH SHE 250

025 114 318 JOHNSON Zack        GB S4+       069 023 011 014 015 006 035 023 031 025 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRS 250

026 118 335 MORTON Nathon       GB S4+       069 025 010 014 010 010 049 017 027 025 BROCADER MCC        BET 300

027 125 316 KENT David          GB S4+       069 019 014 007 024 005 043 022 029 031 O.W.L.S. M.C.C.     GAS 250

028 127 308 VAN DER HAEGEN Phili B  S4+       069 020 014 004 025 006 040 021 033 033 T.C. LEUVEN         GAS 300

029 128 300 VETTER Mario        D  S4+       069 024 014 005 013 013 043 017 034 034 M.C. SCHEIBENBERG   MON 260

030 130 312 LOGINOFF Igor       F  S4+       069 018 016 007 020 008 036 034 029 031 M.C. NATURE         GAS 280

031 134 301 IPPOLITO Serge      F  S4+       069 015 012 012 026 004 045 029 032 028 TOULOUSE T.C.       MON 250

032 137 323 CATANESE Claude     F  S4+       069 020 013 008 016 012 044 018 027 048 T.C. JONAGE         GAS 250

033 139 305 MAROT Pascal        F  S4+       069 016 016 010 016 011 038 034 038 029 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   GAS 125
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034 162 313 NASH Katie          GB S4+    FEM 069 013 011 008 025 012 051 039 037 035 SOUTHEND DMCC       GAS 300

035 094 309 COOMBES Phillip     GB S4+       064 027 009 009 014 005 035 012 026 021 MACCLESFIELD T.C.   GAS 125

036 140 317 LACROIX Patrick     F  S4+       061 011 015 002 022 011 045 041 041 013 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   SHE 250

037 140 329 LACROIX Franck      F  S4+       061 011 012 004 025 009 047 033 040 020 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   BET 300

038 093 337 MONERIE-MOULIN Théo F  S4+       054 018 012 005 012 007 042 020 031 000 A.S.M. PAU TRIAL    GAS 280

039 057 326 MIETTE Laurent      F  S4+       036 015 007 002 007 005 000 028 029 000 ST LEONARD DES BOIS BET 300

040 073 306 HOLFERT Dominique   F  S4+       036 011 007 004 006 008 050 023 000 000 T.C. DU BAN DE LA RO SCO 250

041 080 332 PAPIN Jean Luc      F  S4+       036 014 001 004 007 010 000 042 038 000 ST LEONARD DES BOIS BET 300

042 022 343 PISSIS Patrick      F  S4+       035 022 007 005 000 001 000 007 007 008 A.M.C. GRASSE       MON 250

043 043 342 GODEMENT François   F  S4+       018 004 002 001 008 003 043 000 000 000 M.C. VALLÉE ANDELLE TRS 300
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  SENIOR 4   FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place TOTAL Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 026 476 BOLUSSET Fabrice    F  S.4 V40    069 053 009 004 003 000 010 008 002 006 T.C. LOOZE          BET 125

002 028 429 PROUD Frank         GB S.4 V40    069 054 008 003 003 001 018 004 000 006 R.A.F.M.S.A.        BET 300

003 028 416 BUTZ Hermann        D  S.4 V60    069 052 012 001 003 001 010 006 007 005 M.C. 12             MON 260

004 031 428 STANNARD Kevin      GB S.4 V60    069 051 010 003 005 000 009 009 001 012 DERBY PATHFINDERS   GAS 250

005 035 418 WEBER Christian     D  S.4 S4    069 053 007 003 004 002 022 006 002 005 T.C. DU BAN DE LA RO MON 250

006 037 415 KING Tony           GB S.4 V40 ANC 069 044 018 004 002 001 013 010 006 008 SOMERTON M.C.C.     HON 250

007 038 433 JACKSON Harry       GB S.4 S4    069 046 014 003 006 000 019 009 002 008 ROCHDALE            HON 250

008 046 423 HAGUE Richard       GB S.4 V60    069 045 012 004 007 001 020 011 004 011 WESTMORLAND         BET 250

009 047 411 MARIE Pascal        F  S.4 V40    069 047 011 003 005 003 020 008 010 009 MOTO ACTIVE 14      SHE 290

010 048 426 HARAUT Patrice      F  S.4 V40    069 040 015 009 005 000 019 013 004 012 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    MON 260

011 054 444 AMERPOHL Bainer     D  S.4 V60    069 045 010 004 007 003 017 011 016 010 M.C. WISMAR         SCO 300

012 057 414 WILLOUGHBY Peter    GB S.4 V40    069 045 012 001 006 005 019 012 017 009 GEST TRIALS CLUB    MON 260

013 057 410 RADULPHE Jonathan   F  S.4 S4    069 041 013 005 008 002 023 013 009 012 T.C. CHALONNAIS     SCO 250

014 062 466 GARRY Jean-Michel   F  S.4 V40    069 036 017 009 004 003 021 017 009 015 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 280

015 066 455 BROOKER Dave        GB S.4 V40 ANC 069 039 010 008 010 002 019 013 007 027 KENT 55             YAM 250

016 066 440 LUCAS Yannick       F  S.4 V40    069 035 015 006 013 000 024 018 010 014 M.C. SAINT MARC     GAS 300

017 068 465 BERTHIER François   F  S.4 V60    069 038 010 011 007 003 027 016 011 014 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 300

018 078 442 EVANS Martin        GB S.4 V40    069 032 013 007 017 000 028 018 015 017 WINSFORD            GAS 280

019 082 422 BROWN David         GB S.4 S4    069 031 014 012 008 004 031 020 015 016 GUISBOROUGH & DMC   GAS 250

020 084 438 WILDE Stephen       GB S.4 V40    069 037 009 008 008 007 028 017 027 012 BRADFORD D.M.C      GAS 250

021 085 403 FRANCOISE Bernard   F  S.4 V60    069 029 016 011 009 004 034 021 015 015 HOT ZONE            MON 260

022 088 431 BERTAUD Michel      F  S.4 V40    069 028 016 009 013 003 031 016 017 024 T.C. CHALONNAIS     GAS 250

023 089 447 DELPIT Marc         F  S.4 V40    069 032 009 012 012 004 026 022 015 026 T.C.C.              MON 260

024 092 435 VANPEE Ken          B  S.4 S4    069 032 012 005 015 005 039 017 018 018 T.C. LEUVEN         SHE 300

025 092 460 BAINBRIDGE Derek    GB S.4 V60    069 028 016 009 011 005 031 029 011 021 RICHMOND M.C.       TRS 250

026 097 407 CHEVEREAU Michel    F  S.4 V60    069 026 011 012 019 001 035 019 024 019 M.C. DU PERCHE      SHE 300

027 107 419 CROPPER Jon         GB S.4 V40    069 032 005 008 017 007 040 027 020 020 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH GAS 250

028 109 458 CRIPPS Stuart       GB S.4 V60    069 027 015 003 016 008 035 024 020 030 ROCHDALE            BET 250

029 110 434 JACKSON Jim         GB S.4 S4    069 025 013 010 014 007 038 025 024 023 ROCHDALE            HON 250

030 112 400 DUPEUX Laurent      F  S.4 V40    069 021 015 012 016 005 031 020 031 030 CLUB ALBIGEOIS DE TR MON 260

031 116 437 GANDON Patrick      F  S.4 V40    069 018 018 009 020 004 028 027 032 029 T.C. CHALONNAIS     MON 250

032 120 409 GUÉLOT Daniel       F  S.4 V60    069 017 017 008 024 003 035 029 025 031 T.C. BASQUE         GAS 250

033 129 470 BOWN Roger          GB S.4 V40    069 016 012 014 023 004 039 029 029 032 MANSFIELD MAUN      SCO 250
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034 131 425 GIRARD Pierre-Yves  F  S.4 V40    069 017 010 017 019 006 040 030 024 037 A.S.M.B.            GAS 250

035 132 467 MAGREY Serge        F  S.4 V40    069 021 010 006 025 007 031 035 035 031 SCAER MOTO VERTE    GAS 250

036 133 401 FOUCHEROT Gilles    F  S.4 V40    069 016 013 010 025 005 043 037 028 025 T.C. LOOZE          MON 260

037 134 427 BERTHIER Matthieu   F  S.4 S4    069 010 018 015 022 004 038 034 028 034 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 300

038 141 443 ANDRE Alain         F  S.4 V60    069 022 008 008 019 012 051 033 032 025 M.C. DU PERCHE      GAS 125

039 142 439 JOHNSON Andrew      GB S.4 V40    069 018 014 007 018 012 035 038 038 031 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRS 250

040 152 406 CHAPMAN Paul        GB S.4 V40    069 011 015 010 024 009 049 045 030 028 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS 250

041 157 473 GIROUD Alain        F  S.4 V40    069 011 010 011 030 007 040 045 039 033 T.C. ROANNAIS       BET 125

042 163 472 ROY Philippe        F  S.4 V60    069 013 011 007 026 012 044 038 036 045 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   SCO 250

043 171 436 STAHLI Benedikt     CH S.4 V60    069 011 011 007 027 013 041 045 045 040 M.C. HEIMBERG       MON 260

044 175 453 DUBIK Michael       GB S.4 V40    069 008 007 006 042 006 043 045 048 039 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH MON 260

045 182 402 CHOUGNY Daniel      F  S.4 V40    069 007 008 010 033 011 043 052 046 041 T.C. LOOZE          BET 250

046 183 408 BERNARD Jacques     F  S.4 V60    069 007 011 011 025 015 067 046 039 031 M.C. LA VOULTE      MON 260

047 184 445 KANE John           GB S.4 V40    069 007 013 008 025 016 048 052 051 033 GRAVESEND EAGLES    SHE 290

048 187 441 LLOYD Keith         GB S.4 V40    069 008 007 008 033 013 050 050 042 045 WINSFORD            TRS 250

049 190 432 COTTINGHAM Jim      GB S.4 V60    069 007 012 006 027 017 049 050 043 048 GEST TRIALS CLUB    BET 250

050 199 412 ROUSSEAU Michel     F  S.4 V60    069 011 010 005 018 025 059 059 043 038 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    BET 290

051 222 413 PARADISO Alain      F  S.4 V40    069 006 007 007 022 027 069 055 055 043 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    BET 125

052 229 430 JULIEN Olivier      F  S.4 V40    069 002 006 006 032 023 067 057 062 043 A.S.M.B.            GAS 250

053 148 471 MIDGLEY Nick        GB S.4 V40 ANC 064 011 010 007 028 008 042 043 035 028 WETHERBY & D.M.C.   YAM 250

054 076 454 DOMINGUEZ Raphaël   F  S.4 V40 ANC 062 031 011 003 013 004 029 018 018 011 LILÔT TEAM TRIAL    BEA 325

055 243 468 LEBLOND Ludivine    F  S.4 S4 FEM 060 002 002 001 018 037 075 064 035 069 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   SHE 125

056 261 469 BOUYER Christine    F  S.4 V40 FEM 060 000 003 001 012 044 074 073 041 073 T.C. ANGOUMOISIN    GAS 125

057 193 464 LALEUF Alain        F  S.4 V60 ANC 058 003 004 002 030 019 061 064 043 025 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   TRI 236

058 115 446 DOWNS Alan          GB S.4 V40    056 010 012 009 020 005 040 034 012 029 O.W.L.S. M.C.C.     BET 300

059 085 450 GOUANELLE Olivier   F  S.4 V40    054 019 010 006 016 003 038 029 018 000 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET 250

060 116 449 RUMOROSO Paul       F  S.4 S4 Jun 054 011 015 005 012 011 056 027 033 000 U.M. NEMOURS        BET 50 

061 048 463 MUSTON Geoff        GB S.4 V60 ANC 052 033 007 005 002 005 014 014 005 015 BOGNOR REGIS MCC    HON 125

062 035 456 ROBIN Jérémy        F  S.4 S4    051 034 010 002 002 003 000 018 014 003 MAZAU               OSS 280

063 061 461 AUNEAU Bernard      F  S.4 V40    051 023 014 003 007 004 000 024 012 025 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET 250

064 126 452 DEVILLETTE Dany     F  S.4       051 008 008 005 021 009 000 046 037 043 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   BET 290

065 114 448 RUMOROSO Victor     F  S.4 V40    049 012 008 007 009 013 033 023 043 015 U.M. NEMOURS        BET 250

066 118 457 MAEKELBERG David    B  S.4 S4    044 004 008 004 019 009 057 040 021 000 T.C. LEUVEN         BET 300

067 153 421 EXALL Chris         GB S.4 V60    044 003 003 000 020 018 066 000 060 027 GEST TRIALS CLUB    BUL 250

068 036 451 VAUTIER Tony        F  S.4 S4    036 018 008 002 008 000 000 014 022 000 T.C. CHALONNAIS     GAS 280

069 050 417 MONERIE-MOULIN Franc F  S.4 V40    036 013 012 001 007 003 034 000 016 000 A.S.M. PAU TRIAL    GAS 250
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070 061 475 FOULQUIÉ Hervé      F  S.4 V40    036 012 008 003 009 004 035 026 000 000 T.C. 82             MON 250

071 080 462 ROBIN Thierry       F  S.4 V40    036 007 006 009 007 007 000 045 035 000 M.C. MAZANAIS       BET 250

072 127 405 BONHOMME Isabelle   F  S.4 V40 FEM 031 000 000 000 014 017 000 029 070 028 A.M.C. GRASSE       GAS 125

073 047 404 TOUSSAINT Fabrice   B  S.4 V40    022 002 009 001 007 003 000 000 033 014 APRILIA'S CLUB      MON 260

074 039 478 RENAUD Daniel       F  S.4 V60    018 003 003 004 006 002 000 000 039 000 M C MARCOUSSIS      MON 260
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  SENIOR 4    -40    FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 418 WEBER Christian     D  S.4 S4    069 035 053 007 003 004 002 022 006 002 005 T.C. DU BAN DE LA RO MON 250

002 433 JACKSON Harry       GB S.4 S4    069 038 046 014 003 006 000 019 009 002 008 ROCHDALE            HON 250

003 410 RADULPHE Jonathan   F  S.4 S4    069 057 041 013 005 008 002 023 013 009 012 T.C. CHALONNAIS     SCO 250

004 422 BROWN David         GB S.4 S4    069 082 031 014 012 008 004 031 020 015 016 GUISBOROUGH & DMC   GAS 250

005 435 VANPEE Ken          B  S.4 S4    069 092 032 012 005 015 005 039 017 018 018 T.C. LEUVEN         SHE 300

006 434 JACKSON Jim         GB S.4 S4    069 110 025 013 010 014 007 038 025 024 023 ROCHDALE            HON 250

007 427 BERTHIER Matthieu   F  S.4 S4    069 134 010 018 015 022 004 038 034 028 034 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 300

008 468 LEBLOND Ludivine    F  S.4 S4 FEM 060 243 002 002 001 018 037 075 064 035 069 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   SHE 125

009 449 RUMOROSO Paul       F  S.4 S4 Jun 054 116 011 015 005 012 011 056 027 033 000 U.M. NEMOURS        BET 50 

010 456 ROBIN Jérémy        F  S.4 S4    051 035 034 010 002 002 003 000 018 014 003 MAZAU               OSS 280

011 457 MAEKELBERG David    B  S.4 S4    044 118 004 008 004 019 009 057 040 021 000 T.C. LEUVEN         BET 300

012 451 VAUTIER Tony        F  S.4 S4    036 036 018 008 002 008 000 000 014 022 000 T.C. CHALONNAIS     GAS 280

1/4    



  4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2017
 Classement Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  SENIOR 4    V40     FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 476 BOLUSSET Fabrice    F  S.4 V40    069 026 053 009 004 003 000 010 008 002 006 T.C. LOOZE          BET 125

002 429 PROUD Frank         GB S.4 V40    069 028 054 008 003 003 001 018 004 000 006 R.A.F.M.S.A.        BET 300

003 415 KING Tony           GB S.4 V40 ANC 069 037 044 018 004 002 001 013 010 006 008 SOMERTON M.C.C.     HON 250

004 411 MARIE Pascal        F  S.4 V40    069 047 047 011 003 005 003 020 008 010 009 MOTO ACTIVE 14      SHE 290

005 426 HARAUT Patrice      F  S.4 V40    069 048 040 015 009 005 000 019 013 004 012 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    MON 260

006 414 WILLOUGHBY Peter    GB S.4 V40    069 057 045 012 001 006 005 019 012 017 009 GEST TRIALS CLUB    MON 260

007 466 GARRY Jean-Michel   F  S.4 V40    069 062 036 017 009 004 003 021 017 009 015 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 280

008 455 BROOKER Dave        GB S.4 V40 ANC 069 066 039 010 008 010 002 019 013 007 027 KENT 55             YAM 250

009 440 LUCAS Yannick       F  S.4 V40    069 066 035 015 006 013 000 024 018 010 014 M.C. SAINT MARC     GAS 300

010 442 EVANS Martin        GB S.4 V40    069 078 032 013 007 017 000 028 018 015 017 WINSFORD            GAS 280

011 438 WILDE Stephen       GB S.4 V40    069 084 037 009 008 008 007 028 017 027 012 BRADFORD D.M.C      GAS 250

012 431 BERTAUD Michel      F  S.4 V40    069 088 028 016 009 013 003 031 016 017 024 T.C. CHALONNAIS     GAS 250

013 447 DELPIT Marc         F  S.4 V40    069 089 032 009 012 012 004 026 022 015 026 T.C.C.              MON 260

014 419 CROPPER Jon         GB S.4 V40    069 107 032 005 008 017 007 040 027 020 020 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH GAS 250

015 400 DUPEUX Laurent      F  S.4 V40    069 112 021 015 012 016 005 031 020 031 030 CLUB ALBIGEOIS DE TR MON 260

016 437 GANDON Patrick      F  S.4 V40    069 116 018 018 009 020 004 028 027 032 029 T.C. CHALONNAIS     MON 250

017 470 BOWN Roger          GB S.4 V40    069 129 016 012 014 023 004 039 029 029 032 MANSFIELD MAUN      SCO 250

018 425 GIRARD Pierre-Yves  F  S.4 V40    069 131 017 010 017 019 006 040 030 024 037 A.S.M.B.            GAS 250

019 467 MAGREY Serge        F  S.4 V40    069 132 021 010 006 025 007 031 035 035 031 SCAER MOTO VERTE    GAS 250

020 401 FOUCHEROT Gilles    F  S.4 V40    069 133 016 013 010 025 005 043 037 028 025 T.C. LOOZE          MON 260

021 439 JOHNSON Andrew      GB S.4 V40    069 142 018 014 007 018 012 035 038 038 031 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRS 250

022 406 CHAPMAN Paul        GB S.4 V40    069 152 011 015 010 024 009 049 045 030 028 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS 250

023 473 GIROUD Alain        F  S.4 V40    069 157 011 010 011 030 007 040 045 039 033 T.C. ROANNAIS       BET 125

024 453 DUBIK Michael       GB S.4 V40    069 175 008 007 006 042 006 043 045 048 039 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH MON 260

025 402 CHOUGNY Daniel      F  S.4 V40    069 182 007 008 010 033 011 043 052 046 041 T.C. LOOZE          BET 250

026 445 KANE John           GB S.4 V40    069 184 007 013 008 025 016 048 052 051 033 GRAVESEND EAGLES    SHE 290

027 441 LLOYD Keith         GB S.4 V40    069 187 008 007 008 033 013 050 050 042 045 WINSFORD            TRS 250

028 413 PARADISO Alain      F  S.4 V40    069 222 006 007 007 022 027 069 055 055 043 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    BET 125

029 430 JULIEN Olivier      F  S.4 V40    069 229 002 006 006 032 023 067 057 062 043 A.S.M.B.            GAS 250

030 471 MIDGLEY Nick        GB S.4 V40 ANC 064 148 011 010 007 028 008 042 043 035 028 WETHERBY & D.M.C.   YAM 250

031 454 DOMINGUEZ Raphaël   F  S.4 V40 ANC 062 076 031 011 003 013 004 029 018 018 011 LILÔT TEAM TRIAL    BEA 325
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032 469 BOUYER Christine    F  S.4 V40 FEM 060 261 000 003 001 012 044 074 073 041 073 T.C. ANGOUMOISIN    GAS 125

033 446 DOWNS Alan          GB S.4 V40    056 115 010 012 009 020 005 040 034 012 029 O.W.L.S. M.C.C.     BET 300

034 450 GOUANELLE Olivier   F  S.4 V40    054 085 019 010 006 016 003 038 029 018 000 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET 250

035 461 AUNEAU Bernard      F  S.4 V40    051 061 023 014 003 007 004 000 024 012 025 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET 250

036 448 RUMOROSO Victor     F  S.4 V40    049 114 012 008 007 009 013 033 023 043 015 U.M. NEMOURS        BET 250

037 417 MONERIE-MOULIN Franc F  S.4 V40    036 050 013 012 001 007 003 034 000 016 000 A.S.M. PAU TRIAL    GAS 250

038 475 FOULQUIÉ Hervé      F  S.4 V40    036 061 012 008 003 009 004 035 026 000 000 T.C. 82             MON 250

039 462 ROBIN Thierry       F  S.4 V40    036 080 007 006 009 007 007 000 045 035 000 M.C. MAZANAIS       BET 250

040 405 BONHOMME Isabelle   F  S.4 V40 FEM 031 127 000 000 000 014 017 000 029 070 028 A.M.C. GRASSE       GAS 125

041 404 TOUSSAINT Fabrice   B  S.4 V40    022 047 002 009 001 007 003 000 000 033 014 APRILIA'S CLUB      MON 260
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  SENIOR4   V60   FINAL 4 JOURS                                                                                                 
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Cat Age Div. Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto Cyl

001 416 BUTZ Hermann        D  S.4 V60    069 028 052 012 001 003 001 010 006 007 005 M.C. 12             MON 260

002 428 STANNARD Kevin      GB S.4 V60    069 031 051 010 003 005 000 009 009 001 012 DERBY PATHFINDERS   GAS 250

003 423 HAGUE Richard       GB S.4 V60    069 046 045 012 004 007 001 020 011 004 011 WESTMORLAND         BET 250

004 444 AMERPOHL Bainer     D  S.4 V60    069 054 045 010 004 007 003 017 011 016 010 M.C. WISMAR         SCO 300

005 465 BERTHIER François   F  S.4 V60    069 068 038 010 011 007 003 027 016 011 014 M.C. TOULONNAIS     TRS 300

006 403 FRANCOISE Bernard   F  S.4 V60    069 085 029 016 011 009 004 034 021 015 015 HOT ZONE            MON 260

007 460 BAINBRIDGE Derek    GB S.4 V60    069 092 028 016 009 011 005 031 029 011 021 RICHMOND M.C.       TRS 250

008 407 CHEVEREAU Michel    F  S.4 V60    069 097 026 011 012 019 001 035 019 024 019 M.C. DU PERCHE      SHE 300

009 458 CRIPPS Stuart       GB S.4 V60    069 109 027 015 003 016 008 035 024 020 030 ROCHDALE            BET 250

010 409 GUÉLOT Daniel       F  S.4 V60    069 120 017 017 008 024 003 035 029 025 031 T.C. BASQUE         GAS 250

011 443 ANDRE Alain         F  S.4 V60    069 141 022 008 008 019 012 051 033 032 025 M.C. DU PERCHE      GAS 125

012 472 ROY Philippe        F  S.4 V60    069 163 013 011 007 026 012 044 038 036 045 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   SCO 250

013 436 STAHLI Benedikt     CH S.4 V60    069 171 011 011 007 027 013 041 045 045 040 M.C. HEIMBERG       MON 260

014 408 BERNARD Jacques     F  S.4 V60    069 183 007 011 011 025 015 067 046 039 031 M.C. LA VOULTE      MON 260

015 432 COTTINGHAM Jim      GB S.4 V60    069 190 007 012 006 027 017 049 050 043 048 GEST TRIALS CLUB    BET 250

016 412 ROUSSEAU Michel     F  S.4 V60    069 199 011 010 005 018 025 059 059 043 038 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    BET 290

017 464 LALEUF Alain        F  S.4 V60 ANC 058 193 003 004 002 030 019 061 064 043 025 ATC ST CHRISTOPHE   TRI 236

018 463 MUSTON Geoff        GB S.4 V60 ANC 052 048 033 007 005 002 005 014 014 005 015 BOGNOR REGIS MCC    HON 125

019 421 EXALL Chris         GB S.4 V60    044 153 003 003 000 020 018 066 000 060 027 GEST TRIALS CLUB    BUL 250

020 478 RENAUD Daniel       F  S.4 V60    018 039 003 003 004 006 002 000 000 039 000 M C MARCOUSSIS      MON 260
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